10° Trofeo SACMI MTB - 30-09-2018 KV UISP

Generale per squadra Sp{)r’[pertuﬁ|
Pos. Societa' Tot. Iscr. Punti Autog. Punti
1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 30 3.0. . 30
(30 ciclisti)
2 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 18 2.LS. . 18
(18 ciclisti)
3 BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D. 18 1.8. . 18
(18 ciclisti)
4 POL. TOZZONA A.D 14 14 14
' o (14 ciclisti)
11
5 L R BIKE 11 (11 ciclisti) 11
6 SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 11 ].'1. . 11
(11 ciclisti)
7 M.T.B. MOLINELLA A.S.D 10 Lo 10
T e (10 ciclisti)
8 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 9 .9. . 9
(9 ciclisti)
9 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE 9 .9. . 9
(9 ciclisti)
10 TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.I. 8 .8. . 8
(8 ciclisti)
11 A.S.D. CIRCOLO ARCI MARZENO 8 . 8. . 8
(8 ciclisti)
8
12 A.S.D. RICCI CICLI 8 (8 ciclisti) 8
13 TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI 8 . 8. . 8
(8 ciclisti)
14 G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D. 8 .8. . 8
(8 ciclisti)
15 BARACCA LUGO MTB 7 . 7. . 7
(7 ciclisti)
16 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 7 .7. . 7
(7 ciclisti)
17 G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D. 6 .6. . 6
(6 ciclisti)
18 TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 6 .6. . 6
(6 ciclisti)
19 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA 6 .6. . 6
(6 ciclisti)
5
20 APPENNINO BIKE 5 (5 ciclisti) 5
21 A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 5 .5. . 5
(5 ciclisti)
22 BIKE ACTION TEAM 5 .5. . 5
(5 ciclisti)
23 BOMBARDIER SIAMANNATI A.S.D. 5 . 5. . 5
(5 ciclisti)
24 ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA 5 . 5. . 5
(5 ciclisti)
4
25 BAMBANA BIKE 4 (4 ciclisti) 4
26 DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 4 .4. . 4
(4 ciclisti)
27 TRIAL BIKE 4 4 4
(4 ciclisti)
28 ASD GREEN DEVILS TEAM SASSO MARCONI 4 4 4

(4 ciclisti)



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

POL. VALSANTERNO 2009 A.D. - TEAMCASALE

TEAM FERRARA BIKE ASD

A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.

POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

ASD RUOTA LIBERA

IEMA MTB TEAM CENTO

GRUPPO CICLISTICO CONSANDOLO 1977 ASD

TMP RANCIG BIKE ACSI

A.S.D. FORTI E LIBERI

A.S.D. CICLODELTA

A.S.D. C.M.A. SRL IMOLA

NON SOLO NUOTO

ASD COTEKINO OFF ROAD

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM CASTENASO

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.

TEAM COMACO ASD

S.C. COTIGNOLESE

PETRARCA BIKE A.S.D.

POL. 2000 CERVIA

SEACYCLING ASD

ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A.S.D.

POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.

PRO3040

POLISPORTIVA 2000 CERVIA

NOXON RANCING TEAM BOLOGNA

ASD SID STRENZ | DENT SPORT TEAM

ASD SAMBI TEAM

ASD MTB GRANFONDO
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ASD GCM MIGLIARINO

asd dovadolese

180 BPM A.S.D.

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

A.S.D. TEAM FUTA BIKE

A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE A.S.D.

BORGHI BIKE

G.C. BAGNACAVALLO

IMOLA CARBON TEAM A.S.D.

IADERLIFE

H041306

A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE

DUE RUOTEFORLI

CIRCOLO LA ZANZARA A.P.S. C.D.S.

CICLOSTANCO ASD IDENTICI DIVINK SCHOOL RA

mtb evolution

UISP FERRARA ***ind.

UISP PROVLE BOLOGNA ***ind.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA ***ind.

IMOLA/FAENZA ***ind.

UISP RAVENNA ***ind.

A.S.D. SACMI *org.

Totale iscritti 378
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